Results: men and combined
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Name

Joseph Dobson
Sam Taylor
Tristan Pilling
Mark Fenton
John Spearman
Dave Walker
Alexander Royle
James Helsby
Paul Connor
Mat Stephenson
Kevin Woodward
David Bratt
William Howarth
Mark Williams

Graeme Mc Culloch

Paul Barber
George Aldridge
Guillaume Barthet
Steve Mcquade
Dan Robson

Jeff Upton

Nigel Finch
George Griffin
Paul Lowe

Julian Ainsworth
Trevor Thirsk
Kenneth Stevens
Paul Jordan

Fred Bamforth
Darryl Nolan
Michael Boyes

Club

Manchester Bicycle Club
Weaver Valley CC

Team SB Hub

Pro Vision Cycle Clothing
Seamons CC

Weaver Valley CC
Manchester Bicycle Club

The Racing Chance Foundatior

Weaver Valley CC
Congleton CC

Salford Cycling Club

Pro Vision Cycle Clothing
East Lancashire RC
Manchester Wheelers
Stretford Wheelers CC
Seamons CC
Birkenhead North End CC
Manchester Bicycle Club
Crewe Clarion Whs
Weaver Valley CC
Stockport Tri Club

Mercia - Lloyds Cycles CC
Team JRC

Lyme Racing Club
Salford Cycling Club
Stretford Wheelers CC
South Pennine RC
Rochdale Tri Club
Stretford Wheelers CC
East Lancashire RC
Liverpool Century RC

Time
21:34
22:10
22:25
22:34
22:42
22:51
23:08
23:27
23:32
23:55
24:03
24:06
24:52
25:37
25:43
25:45
26:02
26:07
26:08
26:15
27:00
27:01
27:02
2737
28:26
30:38
32:38
DNS(apol)
DNS(apol)

DNS

DNS

Men+Combined

Invited by

Diana Bite

Emily Martin
Esther Burt

Jayne Dickens
Kirsten Osborn
Lynsey Astles
Alison Stephenson
Katie Helsby

Julia Wardley-kershaw
Kerry Gleave
Michelle Fairclough
Claire Harrison
Karen Helsby

Jill Wesley

Jeanette Barber
Sarah Grant
Carol Robson
Janet Hatton
Gail Lowe

Julie Holden

Elaine Blades-jordan
Heather Bamforth
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Time
26:34
25:09
DNS

25:15
32:15
26:42
30:57

DNS(apol)

28:23
30:36
26:43
25:04
27:21
31:08

27:24
DNS(apol)
27:56
29:26
27:37

28:41

DNS(apol)
DNS(apol)

Combined
48:08
47:19

47:49
54:57
49:33
54:05

51:55
54:31
50:46
49:10
52:13
56:45

53:09

54:11

56:27

55:14
57:07

Comb
3
1

2
13

5
10

11

15

14
17



Men+Combined

David Trippier East Lancashire RC DNS Lynne Ewington 27:52
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